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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 24 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
13/4/14 - 11:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

1. Mastilovic Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:26.60 412 A 40.35 46.25
2. Djakovic Nevena 96 Tent 1:26.89 408 A 41.50 45.39
3. Ruzicic Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.00 332 B 43.76 49.24

B Kategorija 1998.i 1999

1. Stanic Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.86 506 A 38.99 41.87
2. Petrovic Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:22.11 483 A 38.47 43.64
3. Stanisavljevic Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.86 422 A 40.30 45.56
4. Pekovic Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:26.11 419 A 40.28 45.83
5. Milosevic Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.24 389 B 42.24 46.00
6. Markovic Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:30.36 362 B 43.33 47.03
7. Raskovic Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:31.63 347 B 43.14 48.49
8. Milosevic Jana 98 Plavi Talas 1:36.87 294 B 44.60 52.27
9. Drekic Ana 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:42.19 250 R 46.96 55.23

10. Simic Valentina 98 Tent 1:43.60 240 R 46.25 57.35
11. Isailovic Katarina 99 Tent 1:57.39 165 54.09 1:03.30

DSQ Dragojlovic Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.11 47.00 54.11

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

1. Janjusevic Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.70 456 A 40.24 43.46
2. Kovacevic Danka 00 Vracar 1:29.78 369 B 43.72 46.06
3. Jasarovski Ana 00 Plavi Talas 1:33.45 328 B 43.39 50.06
4. Mitric Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:37.19 291 R 47.58 49.61
5. Djurdjevic Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:37.28 290 A 46.52 50.76
6. Zelic Jana 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.52 271 A 46.92 52.60
7. Dimkic Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 1:42.34 249 A 47.73 54.61
8. Novakovic Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.37 235 A 51.30 53.07
9. Zaric Teodora 00 Tent 1:48.59 209 ? 50.88 57.71

10. Mikovic Tamara 00 Tri Delfina 1:50.41 198 R 51.87 58.54
11. Despotovic Jovana 01 Tent 2:01.16 150 56.09 1:05.07

D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. Milosevic Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.32 446 A 39.50 44.82
2. Vuletic Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:33.40 328 B 43.81 49.59
3. Bukvic Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.20 291 R 45.33 51.87
4. Radic Marija 02 Plavi Talas 1:37.29 290 45.66 51.63
5. Savcic Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.33 290 45.88 51.45
6. Leontijevic Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.07 283 46.06 52.01
7. Blagojevic Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.02 259 48.03 52.99
8. Cvijovic Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:42.88 245 49.50 53.38
9. Macura Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.67 240 49.16 54.51

10. Kesar Andjela 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:44.88 232 50.48 54.40
11. Maricic Masa 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:46.15 223 51.65 54.50
12. Tapuskovic Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.74 220 52.29 54.45
13. Zdjelar Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:47.11 217 50.71 56.40
14. Miucin Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:47.81 213 50.90 56.91
15. Frzovic Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.59 209 ? 52.87 55.72
16. Zagorac Andjela 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.06 206 53.67 55.39
17. Dragovic Marija 02 Stari Grad 1:49.90 201 52.29 57.61
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 24, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

1. Koreni Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:44.25 236 49.46 54.79
2. Mitic Sofija 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:48.81 207 51.54 57.27
3. Drakulic Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.44 204 53.01 56.43
4. Stojanovic Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:50.54 198 53.42 57.12
5. Kovacev Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:55.02 175 55.54 59.48
6. Milosavljevic Ana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:03.65 141 58.51 1:05.14
7. Somodja Milica 04 Plavi Talas 2:03.75 141 59.82 1:03.93
8. Cvijovic Marta 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:04.87 137 55.95 1:08.92
9. Zivkovic Natalija 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:07.02 130 1:01.59 1:05.43

10. Stanimirovic Vanja 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:11.72 117 59.95 1:11.77
11. Zdjelar Marija 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.54 63 1:16.39 1:25.15

Tepavcevic Jelisaveta 04 Vracar 2:41.54 63 1:18.68 1:22.86

Apsolutna

1. Stanic Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.86 506 A 38.99 41.87
2. Petrovic Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:22.11 483 A 38.47 43.64
3. Janjusevic Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.70 456 A 40.24 43.46
4. Milosevic Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.32 446 A 39.50 44.82
5. Stanisavljevic Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.86 422 A 40.30 45.56
6. Pekovic Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:26.11 419 A 40.28 45.83
7. Mastilovic Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:26.60 412 A 40.35 46.25
8. Djakovic Nevena 96 Tent 1:26.89 408 A 41.50 45.39
9. Milosevic Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.24 389 B 42.24 46.00

10. Kovacevic Danka 00 Vracar 1:29.78 369 B 43.72 46.06
11. Markovic Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:30.36 362 B 43.33 47.03
12. Raskovic Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:31.63 347 B 43.14 48.49
13. Ruzicic Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.00 332 B 43.76 49.24
14. Vuletic Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:33.40 328 B 43.81 49.59
15. Jasarovski Ana 00 Plavi Talas 1:33.45 328 B 43.39 50.06
16. Milosevic Jana 98 Plavi Talas 1:36.87 294 B 44.60 52.27
17. Mitric Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:37.19 291 R 47.58 49.61
18. Bukvic Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.20 291 R 45.33 51.87
19. Djurdjevic Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:37.28 290 A 46.52 50.76
20. Radic Marija 02 Plavi Talas 1:37.29 290 45.66 51.63
21. Savcic Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.33 290 45.88 51.45
22. Leontijevic Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.07 283 46.06 52.01
23. Zelic Jana 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.52 271 A 46.92 52.60
24. Blagojevic Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.02 259 48.03 52.99
25. Drekic Ana 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:42.19 250 R 46.96 55.23
26. Dimkic Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 1:42.34 249 A 47.73 54.61
27. Cvijovic Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:42.88 245 49.50 53.38
28. Simic Valentina 98 Tent 1:43.60 240 R 46.25 57.35
29. Macura Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.67 240 49.16 54.51
30. Koreni Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:44.25 236 49.46 54.79
31. Novakovic Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.37 235 A 51.30 53.07
32. Kesar Andjela 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:44.88 232 50.48 54.40
33. Maricic Masa 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:46.15 223 51.65 54.50
34. Tapuskovic Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.74 220 52.29 54.45
35. Zdjelar Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:47.11 217 50.71 56.40
36. Miucin Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:47.81 213 50.90 56.91
37. Zaric Teodora 00 Tent 1:48.59 209 ? 50.88 57.71

Frzovic Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.59 209 ? 52.87 55.72
39. Mitic Sofija 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:48.81 207 51.54 57.27
40. Zagorac Andjela 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.06 206 53.67 55.39
41. Drakulic Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.44 204 53.01 56.43
42. Dragovic Marija 02 Stari Grad 1:49.90 201 52.29 57.61
43. Mikovic Tamara 00 Tri Delfina 1:50.41 198 R 51.87 58.54
44. Stojanovic Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:50.54 198 53.42 57.12
45. Kovacev Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:55.02 175 55.54 59.48
46. Isailovic Katarina 99 Tent 1:57.39 165 54.09 1:03.30
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 24, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

47. Despotovic Jovana 01 Tent 2:01.16 150 56.09 1:05.07
48. Milosavljevic Ana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:03.65 141 58.51 1:05.14
49. Somodja Milica 04 Plavi Talas 2:03.75 141 59.82 1:03.93
50. Cvijovic Marta 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:04.87 137 55.95 1:08.92
51. Zivkovic Natalija 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:07.02 130 1:01.59 1:05.43
52. Stanimirovic Vanja 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:11.72 117 59.95 1:11.77
53. Zdjelar Marija 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.54 63 1:16.39 1:25.15

Tepavcevic Jelisaveta 04 Vracar 2:41.54 63 1:18.68 1:22.86
DSQ Dragojlovic Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.11 47.00 54.11


